STATINO DI UDIENZA del 30.3.22 - Dr. Marcello Rotondi

Orario di Inizio

Orario di chiusura

PM.:

R.G.N.R.

GIP

POS.

IMPUTATI GIURIDICA

Esito

3042/21

5273/21

5258/21

5282/21

5286/21

459621

3490/21

3340/20

5942,/20

CAMERALI

10

367/21

11

5293/21

12

19/22

13

141/22
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